
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

! !

K n o x v i l l eK n o x v i l l e
S e c t o rS e c t o r

AL

TN

GA
SC

NC

£¤129

£¤123£¤411

£¤76

£¤11

£¤76

£¤127

£¤27

£¤41

£¤441

£¤129

£¤441

£¤321

£¤19

£¤411

£¤74

£¤23

£¤70S

£¤411

£¤70

£¤321

£¤64

£¤19

£¤25E

£¤19

£¤27

£¤441

£¤64

£¤411

£¤23£¤76

£¤127

£¤70

£¤64

£¤27

§̈¦40

§̈¦24

§̈¦59

§̈¦40

Red Bank

Dalton

Chattanooga

Soddy-Daisy

East Brainerd

Sevierville

Athens

Farragut

Knoxville

Middle Valley

Maryville

Oak
Ridge

38
56

KX

5247CH

3380KX

515
8K

X

6092KX331
5K

X 5150JC

3322CL

51
03

CL580
4C

L

57
11

CH

305
6CL

33
14

CL

50
47

CL

5955JC

5046CH

5831JC
2477CH

5684CL3330CL

5875CL

589
9K

X

5023KX

5044CL

52
19

CH

6082CH

33
73

CL

507
2CH

5234KX
599

1CL

6068CH

6118CH

58
71

JC

39
43

KX

4255CH

6184CH

5184CL

5039CH

586
6C

L

42
51

CH

57
91

CL

5109JC

51
60

KX6092KX

608
4CL

5167CH

51
03

CL


